Keysight Technologies
Precision Current-Voltage Analyzer Series
Technical
Overview
Introduction
Accurate and Efficient Current-Voltage Measurement Solutions
Provide Rich Insights into Material and Device Characteristics
Keysight’s precision current-voltage analyzer solutions provide

Available
14 | Keysight | Precision Current-Voltage Analyzer Series - Technical Overview
Ordering Information (continued)
Advanced Device Analyzer Configuration
The GNDU (ground unit) is situated within the mainframe of any model. It can force 0 V
and sink current up to 4.2 A. The B1500A contains a keyboard, mouse, and triax cables for
GNDU and SMU, the GNDU to Kelvin adapter and the EasyEXPERT group+ software install
media. The following table provides details of the ordering information for the B1500A.
Contact a Keysight sales representative for a quotation and the configurations for the
B1505A (10 kV/1500 A model).
Mainframe
B1500A Semiconductor/Device Analyzer
Cable length options
B1500A-015 1.5m cable length
B1500A-030 3.0m cable length
Quick configuration options
B1500A-A00 Empty for custom configuration
B1500A-A01 Four MPSMU package
B1500A-A02 Four HRSMU package
B1500A-A03 Two MPSMU and two HPSMU package
B1500A-A04 Basic flash memory cell package (two MPSMU, two HRSMU,
pulse generator module and accessories)
Add-on module options
B1500A-A10 Add one HPSMU
B1500A-A11 Add one MPSMU
B1500A-A17 Add one HRSMU
B1500A-A1A Add one Medium Current SMU (MCSMU) and connection box
B1500A-A1B Add two Medium Current SMU (MCSMU) and connection box
B1500A-A20 Add one Multi-Frequency Capacitance Measurement Unit (CMU)
B1500A-A25 Add one High Voltage Semiconductor Pulse Generator (HV-SPGU)
B1500A-A28 Add ASU for HRSMU
B1500A-A29 Add ASU for MPSMU
B1500A-A30 Add Waveform Generator/Fast Measurement Unit (WGFMU)
B1500A-A31 Add Waveform Generator/Fast Measurement Unit
(WGFMU) with connector adapter
Other Accessories
N1301A CMU accessories for B1500
N1301A-100 SMU CMU unify unit (SCUU)